= Measure M
Investment Summary

-5 Santa Ana Freeway Interchange Improvements
-5 Santa Ana/San Diego Freeway Improvements
SR-22 Garden Grove Freeway Access Improvements
SR-55 Costa Mesa Freeway Improvements

SR-57 Orange Freeway Improvements

SR-91 Riverside Freeway Improvements

1-405 San Diego Freeway Improvements

1-605 Freeway Access Improvements

All Freeway Service Patrol

Streets & Roads Projects (in millions)

Regional Capacity Program
Regional Traffic Signal Synchronization Program

Local Fair Share Program
Transit Projects (in millions)
High Frequency Metrolink Service
Transit Extensions to Metrolink
Metrolink Gateways
Expand Mobility Choices for Seniors and Persons with Disabilities

Community Based Transit/Circulators

Safe Transit Stops
Environmental Cleanup (in millions)

Clean Up Highway and Street Runoff that Pollutes Beaches
Taxpayer Safeguards and Audits (in millions)

Collect Sales Taxes (State charges required by law)
Oversight and Annual Audits

Total (2005 doliars in millions)

* Asterisk notes project estimates that have been amended since 2006.
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ATTACHMENT A

$470.0
1,185.2
120.0
366.0
258.7
908.7*
1,392.5%
20.0
150.0

$1,132.8
453.1
2,039.1

$1,129.8*
1,000.0

57.9%

392.8*
226.5
25.0

$237.2

$178.0
118.6

$3,625.0

$2,832.0

$237.2

$296.6

$11,861.9




