

Measure M Investment Summary

LOCATION		PROJECTS	COSTS 2005 estimates in millions	
Freeway Projects (in millions)				\$4,871.1
I-5 I-5 SR-22 SR-55 SR-57 SR-91 I-405 I-605 All	Santa Ana Freeway Interchange Improvements Santa Ana/San Diego Freeway Improvements Garden Grove Freeway Access Improvements Costa Mesa Freeway Improvements Orange Freeway Improvements Riverside Freeway Improvements San Diego Freeway Improvements Freeway Access Improvements Freeway Service Patrol		\$470.0 1,185.2 120.0 366.0 258.7 908.7* 1,392.5* 20.0 150.0	
	Roads Projects (in millions)		190.0	\$3,625.0
Regional Capacity Program Regional Traffic Signal Synchronization Program Local Fair Share Program		0	\$1,132.8 453.1 2,039.1	\$2,832.0
Transit Projects (in millions) High Frequency Metrolink Service Transit Extensions to Metrolink Metrolink Gateways Expand Mobility Choices for Seniors and Persons with Disabilities Community Based Transit/Circulators Safe Transit Stops		R 6 0 0	\$1,129.8* 1,000.0 57.9* 392.8* 226.5 25.0	\$2,002.0
Environme	ental Cleanup (in millions)			\$237.2
Clean U	p Highway and Street Runoff that Pollutes Beaches	X	\$237.2	
Taxpayer Safeguards and Audits (in millions)				\$296.6
Collect Sales Taxes (State charges required by law) Oversight and Annual Audits			\$178.0 118.6	***
lotal (2005	dollars in millions)			\$11,861.9

^{*}Asterisk notes project estimates that have been amended since 2006.